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CR 1/2 AA H-R-PCBD
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Freigabe

up to 6

over 30
up to 100

over 100

over 6
up to 30

± 0,1 

± 0,3 

± 0,2 

± 0,5 

Format

VARTA
Status

4721867

0,2`0,05

25`0,5

tube printing

green PVC tube

NOTES:
1. cell type: CR14250
2. OCV 3 volts min.
3. CCV 2.6 volts min. measured under 
    3.9 Ohm fixed load after 2 seconds.
4. Pin: SUS304 Nickel plating
5. All dimensions are in mm.
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